
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 10 DEC 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 ML

2 BA

3 AN

4 MR

5 MZ

6 SA

7 MJ

8 AQ

9 RA

10 SH

11 RZ

12 SR

13 AM

14 SL

 05:42
 12:11
 19:20
 0 :23

 3.2
 0.7
 2.7
 1.3

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SEARAY 

M.V- ACUITY 

M.V- DS SOFIE BULKER 

M.V- IOLAOS 

M.V- APOLLON D 

M.V- MSC SILVIA 

M.V- NEVA 

M.T- JIPRO NEFTIS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA LENE 

M.V- APOLLO.GR 

 178.00

 190.00

 177.00

 200.00

 208.96

 299.88

 176.82

 174.43

 105.00

 183.20

 200.00

TRANSTRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN WORLD

35146

35058

35059

35072

35152

35155

35121

35154

24826

35149

35092

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

27300

1406

1345

10408

9770

32620

1260

NIL

28690

NIL

1516

3018

3391

NIL

580

NIL

NO WORK

826

1345

27300

NIL

NIL

2204

12470

20037

NIL

NIL

NIL

486

2476

8380

47975

12381

5260

6963

59

712

1460

21214

NO WORK

25669

6411

RA

RA

AN

MZ

RZ

BL / ML

AM

AM

SG

AM

SH

08/12

05/12

09/12

08/12

08/12

09/12

07/12

09/12

28/06

08/12

08/12

 15:06

 16:54

 18:50

 11:48

 17:55

 15:20

  6:50

 15:10

  7:00

 21:15

 15:00

24993

27500

59620

1319

712

30150

21700

3992

37067

57777

09/12/24

10/12/24

 18:35

  6:50
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

189.99

200

199.98

199.98

199.98

181

169.06

146

189.02

112

200

190

114.78

141

189.99

189.93

169

134

M.V- KOUROS QUEEN 

M.V- ERIN MANX 

M.V- AFRICAN LEOPARD 

M.V- AFRICAN BARI BIRD 

M.V- KEN COLON 

M.V- ATILLA 

M.T- SOLAR ROMA 

M.T- VARI TRADER 

M.T- SM NAVIGATOR 

M.V- DIAMOND 

M.V- DARYA JAYA 

M.V- RUI NING 9 

M.T- GASCHEM WARNOW 

M.T- JAL SIDDHI 

M.V- YANGZE 31 

M.V- IVS CRIMSON CREEK 

M.V- TRUE HARMONY 

M.T- DM CONDOR 

6.15

12.28

13

13

7.12

6.23

9.9

9.85

9.05

5.2

12.8

12.8

6.95

9.85

6.5

12.93

6.2

9.2

6.15

12.28

13

13

7.12

6.23

9.9

9.85

9.05

5.2

12.8

12.8

6.95

9.85

6.5

12.93

6.2

9.25

35090

35096

35098

35105

35137

35145

35147

35148

35151

35153

35156

35157

35158

35159

35160

35161

35162

35163

25/11/24

27/11/24

27/11/24

28/11/24

06/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

08/12/24

08/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

 20:00

 03:30

 08:06

 14:12

 06:24

 09:54

 14:30

 21:24

 06:36

 10:12

 11:12

 11:42

 12:12

 21:12

 21:18

 0 :45

 04:15

 07:35

GLOBAL MARITIME

GM SHIPPING OPER

INTERNATIONAL SHI

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GEARBULK SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSTRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

COWAJEE & SONS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GSA (PVT) LTD.

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

BRITISH

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

MALTA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

ST.KITTS N

HONGKONG

CHINA

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

BARBADOS

PANAMA

RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

PQA

INDONESIA

USA

USA

PQA

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

BEHRAIN

PQA

INDONASHIA

TANZANIA

MALAYSIA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

PQA

KUWAIT

4000

35420

55000

59168

58813

41000

31500

22000

18500

24945

4800

52000

52000

3339

18506

39615

55000

27500

12062

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK SELETAR 

M.V- SPAR OCTANS 

1

2

Ship Name

10-DEC-24

10-DEC-24

 10:30

 13:00

CONTAINERS

COAL

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

18

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC SILVIA  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:50 hrs (ML),(SA)

2 M.T- SEARAY  will sail from LCT @ 15:30 hrs (RA)

3 M.T- HAFNIA LENE  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (SR)

4 M.V- DIAMOND  will berth to FAP @ 09:30 hrs (BA)

5 M.V- MAERSK SELETAR  will berth to QT2-II @ 13:30 hrs (MN),(AM)

6 M.V- SPAR OCTANS  will berth to PQEPT @ 16:30 hrs (ML)

7 M.T- SOLAR ROMA  will berth to LCT @ 18:50 hrs (KA)

8 M.T- SM NAVIGATOR  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs (MR)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7727
9487

1632

3527

3459

39
3383

2052

689

405

650

950
81

318

366

271

35036

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 02 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 542 TOTAL 549 WORKING AB 3-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.T- BORNO 

M.V- MANTICORE 

M.V- ASHICO VICTORIA 

M.V- APOLLON D 

35150

35144

35057

35136

35152

1

2

3

4

5

QT2-I

PGPCL

M/W-II

FAP

QICT-V

09-12-2024

09-12-2024

09-12-2024

09-12-2024

09-12-2024

730

1020

1535

1605

1835


